
TO: Pam Buethe, City Clerk 

FROM: Chief Robert S. Lausten 

DATE: November 24, 2021 

RE: LOCAL BACKGROUND- MANAGER 
DUAL STOP  

CC: 

The police department reviewed the Nebraska Liquor Control Commission 
documents completed by the applicant and conducted a check of local records 
relating to the Manager Application for Niraj Patel.  Carter has no criminal record 
in Sarpy County.    
As with all Nebraska Retail Liquor Licenses, I am asking that the applicant strictly 
conform to Nebraska Liquor Control Commission rules and regulations under (Sec 
53-131.01) Nebraska Liquor Control Act.

LA VISTA POLICE DEPARTMENT 
INTER-DEPARTMENT MEMO 

A-14

_I __ __JI 



STATE OF NEBRASKA
Pete Ricketts           NEBRASKA LIQUOR CONTROL COMMISSION 

 Governor      .           Hobert B. Rupe 
Executive Director 

301 Centennial Mall South 
P.O. Box 95046 

Lincoln, Nebraska, 68509-5046 
Phone (402) 471-2571 

Fax (402) 471-2814 or (402) 471-2374 
TRS USER 800-833-7352 (TTY)

Web Address https://www.lcc.nebraska.gov 

Kim Lowe Bruce Bailey  Harry Hoch 
    Commissioner         Chairman Commissioner 

An Equal Opportunity Employer 

Today’s Date: ________________________________________________ 

From:  ________________________________________________ 

To:  ________________________________________________ 

I have attached a copy of a new corporate manager application submitted to the Nebraska 
Liquor Control Commission.  Please complete the following information below to indicate 
your recommendation. 

Licensee Name: ________________________________________________ 

Trade Name (DBA): ________________________________________________ 

License Number: ________________________________________________ 

Manager Name: ________________________________________________ 

Due Date: ________________________________________________ 

APPROVED 

NO LOCAL RECOMMENDATION 

DENIED 

COMMENTS: (YOU MAY ATTACH MINUTES AND/OR ADDITIONAL NOTES) 

______________________________________________________________________________

______________________________________________________________________________

______________________________________________________________________________

______________________________________________________________________________

______________________________________________________________________________ 

Clerk’s Name: _________________________________Date:____________________________ 



MANAGER APPLICATION 
INSERT - FORM 3c 

NEBRASKA LIQUOR CONTROL COMMISSION 
301 CENTENNIAL MALL SOUTH 
PO BOX 95046 
LINCOLN, NE 68509-5046 
PHONE: (402) 471-2571 
FAX: (402) 471-2814 
Website: www.lcc.nebraska.gov 

Office Use 

RECEIVED 

NOV O ~ 2021 

FORM MUST BE COMPLETELY FILLED OUT IN ORDER FOR APPLICATION TO BE 
PROCESSED 

MA~ AGER MUST: 
Complete all sections of the application. Be sure it is signed by a member or corporate officer, 
corporate officer or member must be an individual on file with the Liquor Control Commission 

J Fingerprints are required. See form 147 for further information, read form carefully to avoid delays 
in processing, this form MUST be included with your application. 

© Provide a copy of one of the following: US birth certificate, naturalization papers or current US 
passport ( even if you have provided this before) 

"0 Be a registered voter in the State of Nebraska, include a copy of voter card or print document from 
Secretary of State website with application 

Spouse who will not participate in the business, spouse must 
...J Complete the Spousal Affidavit of Non Participation Insert (must be notarized). The non­

participating spouse completes the top half; the manager completes the bottom half. Be sure to 
complete both halves of this form. 

• Need not answer question # 1 of the application 

Spouse who will participate in the business, the spouse must: 
Sign the application 

Fingerprints are required. See form 14 7 for further information, read form carefully to avoid delays 
in processing, this form MUST be included with your application. 

• Provide a copy of one of the following: birth certificate, naturalization papers or current US passport 
( even if you have provided this before) 

• Be a registered voter in the state of Nebraska, include a copy of voter card with application 

• Spousal Affidavit of Non Participation Insert not required 

111 II 11111 ~1111111 
2100013206 

Fonn 103 
Rev July 20 18 
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MANAGER APPLICATION 
INSERT- FORM 3c 

NEORt..SKA LIQUOR rn TROL C'0:-.1MISSIO1\/ 
JOI CENTENNIAL MALL SOUTH 
PO BOX 95046 
LINCOLN. NE (,8509-5041, 
PHONE. (402) 471-1571 
FAX (402)471-2814 
Website: www. lrr.ncbras ka.go\ 

MUST BE: 

Office U~• 

RECEIVED 

NOV O ~ 2021 

✓ Include co · of US birth certificate naturalization a er or current US ass rt 
✓ Nebraska resident. lnclude copv of 'IIOtcr regi stration card or print out document from Secretary of 

S1a_1e "cb~IJ!:' 
✓ Fingerprinted. See form 147 for further information. read form carefully to avoid delays in 

processing. this fonn , 1l'ST be included with your applica1ion 
✓ 21 years of age or older 

Corporation/LLC · · ' 

Name ofC,1rpl1r,lll()n LLC: Shakti Fuels, LL_C ______________ _ 

Premise infonnation 

Liquor L11:cnsc umber: 1106? 5 Class Type_D ____ (if new applico11on leave blank) 

Premise Trade Namc' DBA: Dual Stop Food & Fuel 

Premise Street Address: 8307 Park V iew Blv _d _. --------------

City: La Vista -- ____ Coun1y:_S_a_r_p_y _____ Zip Code: 68128 

Premise Phone i...:umber: 40~-331-41 ~S _________________ _ 

Premise Email address: maul inpate_l93 @gmail.com - --------------------

The ind ividual whose name is listed as a corporate officer or managing member as reported on insert 
form 3a or 3b or listed with the Commission . To see authorized officers or members search your license 
information her~. 

SIGNATURE REQUIRED g~TE OFFICER/ MANAGING MEMBER 
( Faxed signanires are acceptable) 

form 103 
Rev July 2018 

Page 2 of6 



Manager's information must be completed below PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY 

Last Name: __ ~_-_ra_; __ ~.:....:;_M....1..,;;..W~------First Name: .flfttel- N ·, v-~J 
Home Address: 10708 M Street 

Ml: R 

City: __ O_m_ah_a ___________ County: __ D_o_u_.g._la_s ____ Zip Code: __ 6_8_1_28 ___ _ 

712-490-8054 Home Phone Number: ·-----------------------------

Driver' s License Number & State:--.__ _ _________________ _ 

Email address: 69l2harrison@gmail.com 

Are you married? If yes, complete spouse' s infonnation (Even if a spousal affidavit has been submitted) 

(x]YES □ NO 

Spouse's infonnation 

Spouses Last Name: __ P_a_te_l __________ First Name:--'J'-'ig"'-n_a_su _ _ ____ MI: __ _ 

Social Security Number: 

Driver's Ljcense Number & State: ---

Date Of Birth: -----Place Of Birth: Ahmedabad, India 

APPLICANT & SPOUSE MUST LIST RESIDENCE(S) FOR THE PAST TEN (10) YEARS 
APPLICANT SPOUSE 

CITY&STATE YEAR YEAR CITY &STATE YEAR 
FROM TO FROM 

Omaha, NE 2016 Present Omaha, NE 2016 

Sioux City, IA 2003 2016 Sioux City, IA 2003 

YEAR 
TO 

Present 

2016 

Fonn 103 
Rev July 20 I 8 
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MANAGER'S LAST TWO EMPLOYERS 

YEAR NAME OF EMPLOYER NAME OF SUPERVISOR TELEPHONE 
FROM TO NUMBER 

2016 present Lucky Charm Hospitality Maulin Patel 712-490-1210 

2010 2015 Shakti Petroleum Mihir Patel 

1. READ CAREFULLY. ANSWER COMPLETELY AND ACCURATELY. 
Must be completed by both applicant and spouse, unless spouse bas filed an affidavit of non­
participation. 

Has anyone who is a party to this application, or their spouse, EVER been convicted of or plead guilty to any charge. 
Charge means fil!Y charge alleging a felony, misdemeanor, violation of a federal or state law; a violation of a local law, 
ordinance or resolution. List the nature of the charge, where the charge occurred and the year and month of the conviction 
or plea, include traffic violations. Also list any charges pending at the time of this application. If more than one party, 
please list charges by each individual's name. Commission must be notified of any arrests and/or convictions that may 
occur after the date of signing this application. 

[x] YES □ NO 

If yes, please explain below or attach a separate page. 

Date of Where Description 
Name of Applicant Conviction Convicted of Disposition 

(mm/yyyy) ( City & State) Charge 

Niraj Patel 2/19/2002 Sioux City, NE 
Plea ot no contest, nne s 

DUI naid file since ourned 

Niraj Patel 8/17/2010 ( ,ouncil Bluffs, IA Fail to display Resigatt ation fines paid 

Niraj Patel 12/6/2006 Harrison Co., I} Speeding Fines Paid 

Niraj Patel 9/20/2007 Harrison Co., lJ Speeding Fines Paid 

Niraj Patel 2/14/2006 Woodbury Co., I k'\ Speeding Fines Paid 

Niraj Patel 11/21/2001 Woodbury Co., A Simple Assault Fines Paid 

2. Have you or your spouse ever been approved or made application for a liquor license in Nebraska or 
any other state? 

[ijYES □NO 

IF YES, list the name of the premise(s): 
NK Corporation, d/b/a Food & Fuels R Us, Nebraska License # 119766 

3. Do you, as a manager, qualify under Nebraska Liquor Control Act (§53- 131.01) and do you intend to 
supervise, in person, the management of the business? 

[x]YES □NO 

Fonn 103 
Rev July 2018 
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4. List the alcohol related training and/or experience (when and where) of the person making application. 

*NLCC Training Certificate Issued: 6/3/2019 Name on Certificate: Niraj R. Patel ----'-------------

Applicant Name 
Date Name of program ( attach copy of course completion 

(mm/yyyy) 
certificate) 

Niraj R. Patel 06/2019 RBST State Alcohol Training 

.. . . 
*For hst ofNLCC Certified Trammg Programs see trauung 

E xpenence: 

Applicant Name / Job Title 
Date of Name & Location of Business: 

Employment: 

5. Have you enclosed form 147 regarding fingerprints? 

[x]YES □NO 

Form 103 
Rev July 2018 

Page 5 of6 



The above individual(s), being first duly sworn upon oath, deposes and states that the undersigned is the 
applicant and/or spouse of applicant who makes the above and foregoing application that said application has 
been read and that the contents thereof and all statements contained therein are true. 1f any false statement is 
made in any part of this application, the applicant(s) shall be deemed guilty of perjury and subject to penalties 
provided by law. (Sec §53-13 1.01) Nebraska Liquor Control Act. 

The undersigned applicant hereby consents to an investigation of his/her background including all records of 
every kind and description including police records, tax records (State and Federal), and bank or lending 
institution records, and said applicant and spouse waive any rights or causes of action that said applicant or 
spouse may have against the Nebraska Liquor Control Commission and any other individual disclosing or 
releasing said information to the Nebraska Liquor Control Commission. If spouse has NO interest directly or 
indirectly, a spousal affidavit of non-participation may be attached. 

The undersigned understand and acknowledge that any license issued, based on the information submitted in 
this application, is subject to cancellation if the information contained herein is incomplete, inaccurate, or 
fraudulent. 

Applicant Notif,calion and Record Challenge: Your fingerprints will be used to check the criminal histury 
records of the FBI. You have the opportunity to complete or challenge the accuracy of the information 
contained in FBI identification record. The procedures for obtaining a change. correction, or updating an 
FBI identification record are set forth in Title 28, CFR. 16. 34. 

_ _..,£...__/4N--"'--=----"~-~--~~-~ - ___ J)v&t~t---
Signature of Manager Applicant Signalurr of pouse 

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT 

State of Nebraska 
County of -...."0,---=o_u_,J..,..,_\Q..,_)..__ ____ ______ The forego ing instrument was acknowledged before me this 

Niraj Patel 
by ---- ----------------

NAME OF PERSON BEING ACK."IOWLEOGED 

Affix Seal 

;-..!otary Public signature 

In compliance with the ADA, this application is available in other formats for persons with disabilities. 
A ten day advance period is required in writing to produce the alternate fom1a1. 

Form 101 
Re,· Jul) 20 IR 
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PRIVACY ACT STATEMENT/ 
SUBMISSION OF FINGERPRINTS / 
PAYMENT OF FEES TO NSP-CID 

NEBRASKA LIQUOR CONTROL COM r-.11SSION 
301 CEf\'TENNIAL MALL SOUTII 
PO BOX 95046 
LINCOLN. NE 68509-5046 
PHONE: (402) 471-257 1 
FAX: (402)47 1-28 14 
\\ o.:hsilt:: w\,·w.k~.n~·bra'.:>l,.a.go\ 

RECEIVED 

NOV Oq 2021 

NEBP. 1 Sf 11 · ·~ 

cc N rRc - ' . .. I I 

THIS FOR1" IS REQUIRED TO BE SIGN ED BY EACH PF. RSO~ BEING Fl~GE RPRl~ TE0 : 
DIRECTIONS FOR SUBMITTING Fl~GERPRl~TS AND FEE PA Y~1 E'.'ITS: 
• FAILURE TO FILE FINGERPRINT CARDS AN D PAY THE REQUIRED FEE TO THE 

NEBRASKA STATE PATROL WILL DELAY THE ISSUANCE OF YOUR LIOCOR LICE'ISE 
• Fee payment of S45.25 per person MUST be made DIRECTLY to the Nc:braska State Patrol: 

It is rc:commended to make payment through the NSP Pay Port on line ~yslcm at ~\_l\ .nc_&'- gu 11!--Jl 
Or a check made payabk to NSP can be rnaikd d1ro.:ctly to the fo llowing addn.::-.~: 
***Please indicate on your pa~·mcnt who the pa ,·mcol is for (lhe name of the person being 
finJ?erprinted) and the payment is for a Liquor License*** 

The Nehraska State Parrol - C ID Di1·i~1nn 
3800 NW 12'11 Street 
Lincoln. NE 68521 

• Fingerprints taken at NSP U V[SCAN lm·a11uns will be fun\arJ~tl tu NSP - CID 
A.pplirnnt(.,) will not have cards to i11cl11d,• with lia n.,·e application. 

• Fingerprints taken at local law cnforccmcn1 offices may be rclcaso.:J to the applicanl!--; 
Fingerprint cards should be submitted with the applicatim, . 

A.pplica11r .'\iutification and Record Challenge: fo11rJi11f!l'l'fJri111s 11·i// hP used 111 rhf't"k rhe ,.,.11,111111/ l11.,·t111T 
record~ o_(the FBI. Yo11 have the nppnrt11nity tn, 011111/ctt? or dw//c111!t' the an·111·11t:1· of tht? i11/ormati1111 
C1)11tai11ed in the FBI ide11t(lin 1tio11 record Tlw pr11n·J11res Jnr ,1hr11i11i11J: a , h,111g<'. , 11rr, ·, ·/inn. nr 11pd,11i11g 

a FBI idf:'11t!ficativn record are .l"c/forth in Title 18. CFR. ltd./. 

***~_!_)lease Submit this form with your compkk<l applil.'.ation to tl~ _L~~or Control Cu1111111ssmn•••: _ 

Trade Name Dual Stop Food & Fuel 

Name of Person Being Fingerprinted: _ N_ ir_a,_j P_a_t_el _ ___________ __ _ 

Date of Birth: _.!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!ll!L__ Last 4 SSN: 
Date fingerprints were taken: October 2021 

Location where fingerprints were taken: ..,_N"""e,...b,...r.,..as.,._k,.,.a~-----
How was payment made to NSP? 
OONSP PAYP0RT □CASII O CIIECK SENT TO NSP CK t1 ___ _ 

My tinge)1lrints are already on fi le with the rnmmission - fingerprints completed for a previous 

application l::;•:2 y<ars ago" ~ --- -

SIG NATURF REQU~RSON BF. ING FINGERPRINTE D 

FORM 147 

REV AUG 2020 



Back to LookuR / Registrant Detail 

Niraj Rasiklal Patel 
Political Party 

Republican 

Precinct 

05-24 

tai 

Absentee Ballot 

10/12/2021 Ralston and Westside Elections 

Absentee Ballot exists for this election, but we require more information to display it. 

Date of Birth 

Month ..,, Day v Year v 

Polling Location 

Mockingbird Hills Community Center 

9 10242 Mockingbird Drive Omaha, NE 68127 

IL.~ Cht!Llllw's 
View larger map Scratch Kitchen 

@ 
Village lnn'.J) 

RD 

Ballot Styles 

153 

© Copyright 2021 - ESSVR, LLC. All rights reserved. 

(l S: 

L St 

10242 Mockingbird 
Dr, Omaha, NE 68127 

MOC.KINGBIRD 
HI L L S 

V 

Tractor Sup~ 

RMap data <02021 



SPOUSAL AFFIDAVIT O F 
NON PARTICIPATION INSERT 

"IEBR'\ KA LIQUOR CONTROL l "0 \'1Ml'i~H 1"-
301 CtNTE-.1',M'\L MALL SOUTH 
PO BOX 95046 
Lf_l..COLN. NE 68509-5046 
PHONE· (4021471-2~-1 
FA)( (402) 471-2814 

Website ""''' iu. Ol'htihL1,g••\ 

Office u se CEIVED 

~ I acknO\\ leclge that I am the spouse of a liquor license holder. My signature below confinns that I will 
not have any intert'st. directly or indirectly in the operatiun of the business (§53-125(1 3)) of the Liquor Control 
Act. I will not tend bar. make sales, serve patrons. stock shelves, write checks, sign invoices, represent myself 
as the owner or in any way participate in the day to day operations of this business in any capacity. The 
penalty guideline for Violation of this affidavit is cancellation of the liquor license. 

~ I acknowledge that I am the applicant of the non-participating spouse of the indi vidual signing below. I 
understand that my spouse and I are responsible for compliance with the conditions set out above. If, it is 
determined that my spouse has \·iulated (§53-125(13)) the commission may cancel or revoke the liquor license. 

Signature ofNO~~P.ATING SPOL'SE 

Jignasu Patel 

Print Name 

Signature of APPLICANT 

Niraj Patel 

Print Name 

State of Nebraska, County of J)ov3 lo..S State of Nebraska. L"otrnl ) of _.)Ia_U..,j-+\~C\S~-----­

Thr forcg,m1g instrument was ackno\\ lcdgrd before me The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me 

1h1s _ _c,,0""'(,,__:11>~ J,e~t' __,__,l<2""~- --2=o"--'2-o=.L. ____ (date) 

by J ignasu Patel 
Name of person ac knowledged 
(lndi\'idu a l signing document) 

j 

this QC 11' l;eY /Z, 1>) 1..c2 I 

by Niraj Patel 
Name of person acknowledged 
(lndh·iduaJ signing document) 

01.aryPublicSignature 

A 6BIJW.1«1W1Y-•ot--
~ANIPATEL 

~ Auguit 14, -

In t rn11rl1tuh ,. w11il lile ADA. lh,s <f"'U<al aflida\fl of non p.m1c1ralH'lfl 1< available 10 olh<r formats for rerson.s wilh dtsabilitie,. 
A ten day advance pen,xJ ,s requested ,n wrrnng lo produce lhe alternate formal 

FORM 116 
REV NOV 2016 

Page I 
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~ RBST Online 
~ Training Credentials 

Certificate of Achievement 
- for those who serve or sell alcohol in Nebraska 

NIRAJ R PATEL 
holds a 

State Alcohol certificate 

Permit # RB-0113275 

Permit Expires: 06-03-2022 Amount Paid: $ 

R esponsible B everage S eavice T raining 

E A S A 

1 / 2 



~ RBST Online 
~ Training Credentials 

General Credential Nun1her Earned Expi res 

Niraj R Patel STATE ALCOHOL RB-0113275 06-03-2019 06-03-2022 

4305 46th st 

Sioux city IA 51108 

2 12 



            
 
TO:  Pam Buethe, City Clerk       
 
FROM: Chief Robert S. Lausten 
  
DATE: November 24, 2021 
 
RE: LOCAL BACKGROUND- MANAGER 

FOOD & FUELS R US  
CC:   
 
 
The police department reviewed the Nebraska Liquor Control Commission 
documents completed by the applicant and conducted a check of local records 
relating to the Manager Application for Niraj Patel.  Carter has no criminal record 
in Sarpy County.    
As with all Nebraska Retail Liquor Licenses, I am asking that the applicant strictly 
conform to Nebraska Liquor Control Commission rules and regulations under (Sec 
53-131.01) Nebraska Liquor Control Act. 
 

LA VISTA POLICE DEPARTMENT 
INTER-DEPARTMENT MEMO _I __ __JI 



STATE OF NEBRASKA
Pete Ricketts           NEBRASKA LIQUOR CONTROL COMMISSION 

 Governor      .           Hobert B. Rupe 
Executive Director 

301 Centennial Mall South 
P.O. Box 95046 

Lincoln, Nebraska, 68509-5046 
Phone (402) 471-2571 

Fax (402) 471-2814 or (402) 471-2374 
TRS USER 800-833-7352 (TTY)

Web Address https://www.lcc.nebraska.gov 

Kim Lowe Bruce Bailey  Harry Hoch 
    Commissioner         Chairman Commissioner 

An Equal Opportunity Employer 

Today’s Date: ________________________________________________ 

From:  ________________________________________________ 

To:  ________________________________________________ 

I have attached a copy of a new corporate manager application submitted to the Nebraska 
Liquor Control Commission.  Please complete the following information below to indicate 
your recommendation. 

Licensee Name: ________________________________________________ 

Trade Name (DBA): ________________________________________________ 

License Number: ________________________________________________ 

Manager Name: ________________________________________________ 

Due Date: ________________________________________________ 

APPROVED 

NO LOCAL RECOMMENDATION 

DENIED 

COMMENTS: (YOU MAY ATTACH MINUTES AND/OR ADDITIONAL NOTES) 

______________________________________________________________________________

______________________________________________________________________________

______________________________________________________________________________

______________________________________________________________________________

______________________________________________________________________________ 

Clerk’s Name: _________________________________Date:____________________________ 



MANAGER APPLICATION 
INSERT - FORM 3c 

EBRASKA LIQUOR CONTROL COMMISSION 
301 CENTENNIAL MALL SOUTH 
PO BOX 95046 
LINCOLN, NE 68509-5046 
PHONE: (402) 471-2571 
FAX: (402) 471-2814 
Website: www.lcc.nebraska.gov 

Office Use 

RECEIVED 

NOV O q 2021 

FORM MUST BE COMPLETELY FILLED OUT IN ORDER FOR APPLICATION TO BE 
PROCESSED 

AGER MUST: 
Complete all sections of the application. Be sure it is signed by a member or corporate officer, 
corporate officer or member must be an individual on file with the Liquor Control Commission 

/ Fingerprints are required. See form 14 7 for further information, read form carefully to avoid delays 
in processing, this form MUST be included with your application. 

if Provide a copy of one of the following: US birth certificate, naturalization paper s or current US 
passport ( even if you have provided this before) 

i Be a registered voter in the State of Nebraska, include a copy of voter card or print document from 
Secretary of State website with application 

Spo, se who will not participate in the business, spouse must: 
y• Complete the Spousal Affidavit of Non Participation Insert (must be notarized). The non­

participating spouse completes the top half; the manager completes the bottom half. Be sure to 
complete both halves of this form. 

• Need not answer question #1 of the application 

Spouse who will participate in the business, the spouse must: 
Sign the application 

Fingerprints are required. See form 147 for further information, read form carefully to avoid delays 
in processing, this form MUST be included with your application. 

• Provide a copy of one of the following: birth certificate, naturalization papers or current US passport 
( even if you have provided this before) 

• Be a registered voter in the state of Nebraska, include a copy of voter card with application 

• Spousal Affidavit of Non Participation Insert not required 

111111nn11111 u 
2100013207 Fonn 103 

Rev July 2018 
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MANAGER APPLICATION 
INSERT - FORM 3c 

NEBRASKA LIQUOR CO TROL COMMISSION 
301 CE TENNlAL MALL SOUTH 
PO BOX 95046 
LINCOLN. NE 68509-5046 
PHONE: (402) 471-257 1 
FAX: (402) 47 1-28 14 
\Vcbsilc: www.lcc.nebraska.gov 

MUST BE: 

Off,c~ I ,c 

RECFIVED 

"JOV O q 2021 

'J R 

✓ Include copy o f US birth certificate, naturalization paper or current US passport 

1 

✓ Nebraska res ident. Include copy o f voter registration card or print our document from Secre1an· of 
State website 

✓ Fingerprinted. See fonn 147 for further infoITT1ation, read fonn carefully to avoid delays in 
processing, this forrn MUST be included with your application 

✓ 21 years of age or older 

~ 
Name of Corporation/LLC: NK Corpora_t_io_n _ __ _ 

Premise information 

Liquor License umber: _ 1_1_9_7_6_6 ________ Class Typl!_D ____ 111 n,·v. dpp .. ,dl,on ]ea,c ~lanl l 

Premise Trade Narne/ DBA: Food & Fuels R Us 

Premise Street Address: 6912 South 110th Street 

City: La Vista County: Sarpy __ 

Premise Phone Number: 402-59?-BBQQ 

Premise Email address: maulinpatel93@gmail.com ---

_ _ _ Zip Code: 68128 

The indh1idual whose name is listed as a corporate officer or managing member as reported on insert 
form 3a or 3b or listed with the Commission. To see authorized officers or members sea rch your license 
information here _ 

_ _ ______ ______ -J.._.:=-.i..L--..:::..::.. _ ______ ________ _ 

SIGNATURE REQUIRED BY C RPORATE OFFICER / MANAGING MEMBER 
( Faxed s1b'llarurcs are acceptable ) 

Form 10~ 
Rev July 2018 

Page 2 of6 



Manager's information must be completed below PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY 

Last Name: __ ~_-_ra_; __ ~.:....:;_M....1..,;;..W~------First Name: .flfttel- N ·, v-~J 
Home Address: 10708 M Street 

Ml: R 

City: __ O_m_ah_a ___________ County: __ D_o_u_.g._la_s ____ Zip Code: __ 6_8_1_28 ___ _ 

712-490-8054 Home Phone Number: ·-----------------------------

Driver' s License Number & State:--.__ _ _________________ _ 

Email address: 69l2harrison@gmail.com 

Are you married? If yes, complete spouse' s infonnation (Even if a spousal affidavit has been submitted) 

(x]YES □ NO 

Spouse's infonnation 

Spouses Last Name: __ P_a_te_l __________ First Name:--'J'-'ig"'-n_a_su _ _ ____ MI: __ _ 

Social Security Number: 

Driver's Ljcense Number & State: ---

Date Of Birth: -----Place Of Birth: Ahmedabad, India 

APPLICANT & SPOUSE MUST LIST RESIDENCE(S) FOR THE PAST TEN (10) YEARS 
APPLICANT SPOUSE 

CITY&STATE YEAR YEAR CITY &STATE YEAR 
FROM TO FROM 

Omaha, NE 2016 Present Omaha, NE 2016 

Sioux City, IA 2003 2016 Sioux City, IA 2003 

YEAR 
TO 

Present 

2016 

Fonn 103 
Rev July 20 I 8 
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MANAGER'S LAST TWO EMPLOYERS 

YEAR NAME OF EMPLOYER NAME OF SUPERVISOR TELEPHONE 
FROM TO NUMBER 

2016 present Lucky Charm Hospitality Maulin Patel 712-490-1210 

2010 2015 Shakti Petroleum Mihir Patel 

1. READ CAREFULLY. ANSWER COMPLETELY AND ACCURATELY. 
Must be completed by both applicant and spouse, unless spouse bas filed an affidavit of non­
participation. 

Has anyone who is a party to this application, or their spouse, EVER been convicted of or plead guilty to any charge. 
Charge means fil!Y charge alleging a felony, misdemeanor, violation of a federal or state law; a violation of a local law, 
ordinance or resolution. List the nature of the charge, where the charge occurred and the year and month of the conviction 
or plea, include traffic violations. Also list any charges pending at the time of this application. If more than one party, 
please list charges by each individual's name. Commission must be notified of any arrests and/or convictions that may 
occur after the date of signing this application. 

[x] YES □ NO 

If yes, please explain below or attach a separate page. 

Date of Where Description 
Name of Applicant Conviction Convicted of Disposition 

(mm/yyyy) ( City & State) Charge 

Niraj Patel 2/19/2002 Sioux City, NE 
Plea ot no contest, nne s 

DUI naid file since ourned 

Niraj Patel 8/17/2010 ( ,ouncil Bluffs, IA Fail to display Resigatt ation fines paid 

Niraj Patel 12/6/2006 Harrison Co., I} Speeding Fines Paid 

Niraj Patel 9/20/2007 Harrison Co., lJ Speeding Fines Paid 

Niraj Patel 2/14/2006 Woodbury Co., I k'\ Speeding Fines Paid 

Niraj Patel 11/21/2001 Woodbury Co., A Simple Assault Fines Paid 

2. Have you or your spouse ever been approved or made application for a liquor license in Nebraska or 
any other state? 

[ijYES □NO 

IF YES, list the name of the premise(s): 
NK Corporation, d/b/a Food & Fuels R Us, Nebraska License # 119766 

3. Do you, as a manager, qualify under Nebraska Liquor Control Act (§53- 131.01) and do you intend to 
supervise, in person, the management of the business? 

[x]YES □NO 

Fonn 103 
Rev July 2018 
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4. List the alcohol related training and/or experience (when and where) of the person making application. 

*NLCC Training Certificate Issued: 6/3/2019 Name on Certificate: Niraj R. Patel ----'-------------

Applicant Name 
Date Name of program ( attach copy of course completion 

(mm/yyyy) 
certificate) 

Niraj R. Patel 06/2019 RBST State Alcohol Training 

.. . . 
*For hst ofNLCC Certified Trammg Programs see trauung 

E xpenence: 

Applicant Name / Job Title 
Date of Name & Location of Business: 

Employment: 

5. Have you enclosed form 147 regarding fingerprints? 

[x]YES □NO 

Form 103 
Rev July 2018 
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The above individual(s), being first duly sworn upon oath, deposes and states that the undersigned is the 
applicant and/or spouse of applicant who makes the above and foregoing application that said application has 
been read and that the contents thereof and all statements contained therein are true. 1f any false statement is 
made in any part of this application, the applicant(s) shall be deemed guilty of perjury and subject to penalties 
provided by law. (Sec §53-13 1.01) Nebraska Liquor Control Act. 

The undersigned applicant hereby consents to an investigation of his/her background including all records of 
every kind and description including police records, tax records (State and Federal), and bank or lending 
institution records, and said applicant and spouse waive any rights or causes of action that said applicant or 
spouse may have against the Nebraska Liquor Control Commission and any other individual disclosing or 
releasing said information to the Nebraska Liquor Control Commission. If spouse has NO interest directly or 
indirectly, a spousal affidavit of non-participation may be attached. 

The undersigned understand and acknowledge that any license issued, based on the information submitted in 
this application, is subject to cancellation if the information contained herein is incomplete, inaccurate, or 
fraudulent. 

Applicant Notif,calion and Record Challenge: Your fingerprints will be used to check the criminal histury 
records of the FBI. You have the opportunity to complete or challenge the accuracy of the information 
contained in FBI identification record. The procedures for obtaining a change. correction, or updating an 
FBI identification record are set forth in Title 28, CFR. 16. 34. 

_ _..,£...__/4N--"'--=----"~-~--~~-~ - ___ J)v&t~t---
Signature of Manager Applicant Signalurr of pouse 

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT 

State of Nebraska 
County of -...."0,---=o_u_,J..,..,_\Q..,_)..__ ____ ______ The forego ing instrument was acknowledged before me this 

Niraj Patel 
by ---- ----------------

NAME OF PERSON BEING ACK."IOWLEOGED 

Affix Seal 

;-..!otary Public signature 

In compliance with the ADA, this application is available in other formats for persons with disabilities. 
A ten day advance period is required in writing to produce the alternate fom1a1. 

Form 101 
Re,· Jul) 20 IR 
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PRIVACY ACT STATEMENT/ 
SUBMISSION OF FINGERPRINTS / 
PAYMENT OF FEES TO NSP-CID 

NEBRASKA LIQUOR CONTROL COM r-.11SSION 
301 CEf\'TENNIAL MALL SOUTII 
PO BOX 95046 
LINCOLN. NE 68509-5046 
PHONE: (402) 471-257 1 
FAX: (402)47 1-28 14 
\\ o.:hsilt:: w\,·w.k~.n~·bra'.:>l,.a.go\ 

RECEIVED 

NOV Oq 2021 

NEBP. 1 Sf 11 · ·~ 

cc N rRc - ' . .. I I 

THIS FOR1" IS REQUIRED TO BE SIGN ED BY EACH PF. RSO~ BEING Fl~GE RPRl~ TE0 : 
DIRECTIONS FOR SUBMITTING Fl~GERPRl~TS AND FEE PA Y~1 E'.'ITS: 
• FAILURE TO FILE FINGERPRINT CARDS AN D PAY THE REQUIRED FEE TO THE 

NEBRASKA STATE PATROL WILL DELAY THE ISSUANCE OF YOUR LIOCOR LICE'ISE 
• Fee payment of S45.25 per person MUST be made DIRECTLY to the Nc:braska State Patrol: 

It is rc:commended to make payment through the NSP Pay Port on line ~yslcm at ~\_l\ .nc_&'- gu 11!--Jl 
Or a check made payabk to NSP can be rnaikd d1ro.:ctly to the fo llowing addn.::-.~: 
***Please indicate on your pa~·mcnt who the pa ,·mcol is for (lhe name of the person being 
finJ?erprinted) and the payment is for a Liquor License*** 

The Nehraska State Parrol - C ID Di1·i~1nn 
3800 NW 12'11 Street 
Lincoln. NE 68521 

• Fingerprints taken at NSP U V[SCAN lm·a11uns will be fun\arJ~tl tu NSP - CID 
A.pplirnnt(.,) will not have cards to i11cl11d,• with lia n.,·e application. 

• Fingerprints taken at local law cnforccmcn1 offices may be rclcaso.:J to the applicanl!--; 
Fingerprint cards should be submitted with the applicatim, . 

A.pplica11r .'\iutification and Record Challenge: fo11rJi11f!l'l'fJri111s 11·i// hP used 111 rhf't"k rhe ,.,.11,111111/ l11.,·t111T 
record~ o_(the FBI. Yo11 have the nppnrt11nity tn, 011111/ctt? or dw//c111!t' the an·111·11t:1· of tht? i11/ormati1111 
C1)11tai11ed in the FBI ide11t(lin 1tio11 record Tlw pr11n·J11res Jnr ,1hr11i11i11J: a , h,111g<'. , 11rr, ·, ·/inn. nr 11pd,11i11g 

a FBI idf:'11t!ficativn record are .l"c/forth in Title 18. CFR. ltd./. 

***~_!_)lease Submit this form with your compkk<l applil.'.ation to tl~ _L~~or Control Cu1111111ssmn•••: _ 

Trade Name Dual Stop Food & Fuel 

Name of Person Being Fingerprinted: _ N_ ir_a,_j P_a_t_el _ ___________ __ _ 

Date of Birth: _.!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!ll!L__ Last 4 SSN: 
Date fingerprints were taken: October 2021 

Location where fingerprints were taken: ..,_N"""e,...b,...r.,..as.,._k,.,.a~-----
How was payment made to NSP? 
OONSP PAYP0RT □CASII O CIIECK SENT TO NSP CK t1 ___ _ 

My tinge)1lrints are already on fi le with the rnmmission - fingerprints completed for a previous 

application l::;•:2 y<ars ago" ~ --- -

SIG NATURF REQU~RSON BF. ING FINGERPRINTE D 

FORM 147 
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Back to LookuR / Registrant Detail 

Niraj Rasiklal Patel 
Political Party 

Republican 

Precinct 

05-24 

tai 

Absentee Ballot 

10/12/2021 Ralston and Westside Elections 

Absentee Ballot exists for this election, but we require more information to display it. 

Date of Birth 

Month ..,, Day v Year v 

Polling Location 

Mockingbird Hills Community Center 

9 10242 Mockingbird Drive Omaha, NE 68127 

IL.~ Cht!Llllw's 
View larger map Scratch Kitchen 

@ 
Village lnn'.J) 

RD 

Ballot Styles 

153 

© Copyright 2021 - ESSVR, LLC. All rights reserved. 

(l S: 

L St 

10242 Mockingbird 
Dr, Omaha, NE 68127 

MOC.KINGBIRD 
HI L L S 

V 

Tractor Sup~ 

RMap data <02021 



SPOUSAL AFFIDAVIT O F 
NON PARTICIPATION INSERT 

"IEBR'\ KA LIQUOR CONTROL l "0 \'1Ml'i~H 1"-
301 CtNTE-.1',M'\L MALL SOUTH 
PO BOX 95046 
Lf_l..COLN. NE 68509-5046 
PHONE· (4021471-2~-1 
FA)( (402) 471-2814 

Website ""''' iu. Ol'htihL1,g••\ 

Office u se CEIVED 

~ I acknO\\ leclge that I am the spouse of a liquor license holder. My signature below confinns that I will 
not have any intert'st. directly or indirectly in the operatiun of the business (§53-125(1 3)) of the Liquor Control 
Act. I will not tend bar. make sales, serve patrons. stock shelves, write checks, sign invoices, represent myself 
as the owner or in any way participate in the day to day operations of this business in any capacity. The 
penalty guideline for Violation of this affidavit is cancellation of the liquor license. 

~ I acknowledge that I am the applicant of the non-participating spouse of the indi vidual signing below. I 
understand that my spouse and I are responsible for compliance with the conditions set out above. If, it is 
determined that my spouse has \·iulated (§53-125(13)) the commission may cancel or revoke the liquor license. 

Signature ofNO~~P.ATING SPOL'SE 

Jignasu Patel 

Print Name 

Signature of APPLICANT 

Niraj Patel 

Print Name 

State of Nebraska, County of J)ov3 lo..S State of Nebraska. L"otrnl ) of _.)Ia_U..,j-+\~C\S~-----­

Thr forcg,m1g instrument was ackno\\ lcdgrd before me The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me 

1h1s _ _c,,0""'(,,__:11>~ J,e~t' __,__,l<2""~- --2=o"--'2-o=.L. ____ (date) 

by J ignasu Patel 
Name of person ac knowledged 
(lndi\'idu a l signing document) 

j 

this QC 11' l;eY /Z, 1>) 1..c2 I 

by Niraj Patel 
Name of person acknowledged 
(lndh·iduaJ signing document) 

01.aryPublicSignature 

A 6BIJW.1«1W1Y-•ot--
~ANIPATEL 

~ Auguit 14, -

In t rn11rl1tuh ,. w11il lile ADA. lh,s <f"'U<al aflida\fl of non p.m1c1ralH'lfl 1< available 10 olh<r formats for rerson.s wilh dtsabilitie,. 
A ten day advance pen,xJ ,s requested ,n wrrnng lo produce lhe alternate formal 

FORM 116 
REV NOV 2016 
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~ RBST Online 
~ Training Credentials 

Certificate of Achievement 
- for those who serve or sell alcohol in Nebraska 

NIRAJ R PATEL 
holds a 

State Alcohol certificate 

Permit # RB-0113275 

Permit Expires: 06-03-2022 Amount Paid: $ 

R esponsible B everage S eavice T raining 

E A S A 

1 / 2 



~ RBST Online 
~ Training Credentials 

General Credential Nun1her Earned Expi res 

Niraj R Patel STATE ALCOHOL RB-0113275 06-03-2019 06-03-2022 

4305 46th st 

Sioux city IA 51108 

2 12 
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